
WELLINGTON SKY STADIUM - APRIL 6/7TH
PROUDLY PRESENTS

ONLY IN CINEMAS

MARCH 28

Main Stage
Comics panel with John Layman & Ron Marz
Vikings panel with Clive Standen & Lucy Martin
Charmed panel with Holly Marie Combs
Doctor Who panel with Catherine Tate
Stargate Atlantis panel with Joe Flanigan
Cosplay Parade

10:00am
11:00am
Noon
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm

NZ Author panel 
Anime panel with 
Caitlin Glass & Abby Trott
Charmed panel with Holly Marie Combs
Doctor Who panel with Catherine Tate
LOTR & Fringe panel with John Noble
Cosplay Parade

10:00am
11:00am

Noon
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm

Photo times
Max of 3 attendees plus guest/s in photo. Photos are printed on site and normally ready for collection within 30 minutes.

Clive Standen - $50
Lucy Martin - $50
Vikings Duo with 
Clive Standen & Lucy Martin - $90
Catherine Tate - $80
Holly Marie Combs - $80
Joe Flanigan - $60
John Noble - $60
Caitlin Glass - $40
Abby Trott - $60
VIP Group Photo

Noon
12:10pm
12:20pm

12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
3:15pm
4:00pm

Caitlin Glass - $40
Abby Trott - $60
Catherine Tate - $80
Holly Marie Combs - $80
Joe Flanigan - $60
Clive Standen - $50
Lucy Martin - $50
Vikings Duo with 
Clive Standen and Lucy Martin - $90
John Noble - $60

12:10pm
12:20pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:10pm
2:20pm

3:00pm

ARMAGEDDON24
2024

SATURDAY 6TH APRIL SUNDAY 7TH APRIL

Signing Times
Some guests have panels, photos or events during signing times and will not be at the signing area in those times.

Fee applies for Autographs and Photos purchased. 
One token allows one autograph - if you are wanting multiple items signed, you will need multiple tokens.

Catherine Tate, Holly Marie Combs ($70)

John Noble, Joe Flanigan, 
Clive Standen, Lucy Martin ($50)

2pm to 4.30pm Both Days Comic Writers John Layman, Ron Marz (Free)
11am to 1pm. 2pm Creators Workshop each day 

Caitlin Glass and Abby Trott 
11am to 1pm and 2pm to 4pm Both Days

Personal Items/8x10's - $40 
Personal Item/8x10 Combos - $70

Selfies - $40
Funko Pops - $70



Exhibitor List
  Hobby Zone
  Card Merchant
  Hobby Zone
  Candy Rush
  Verboom
  HelloFresh
  Symbiote Collectibles
  Hobby Zone
  Kyber Forge Sabers
  Eaglestone Crystals
  Poster Worx
  Scribbo Stationary
  Embrace Design
  Treasure Trip
  Sweet Ltd
  Goblin Games
  The Boring Shop
  Hobby Zone
  Cosplay Kingdom
  Kawaii Corner
  Smart Toys
Zenkai Games & Manga
New Generation Liquorice
tshirtsale.co.nz
Pulsar Max
Go! Anime
One X Anime
tshirtsale.co.nz
Alexa and Kara
Hobby Zone
Red Dragon Studio
NZ Comic Creators
WanJuDian
    Lily's Collection
Pop Stop
An Yen Garden & Momentary Man
G S K Books
Cozy Cove
Felix Tindall
Lois Simson Art
Cult
Room Number One
Darian Smith Author
Crazy Creatures NZ
Laidlaw Model Works
501st Legion
Dr Morse Tattoo Studio

Tomollusk
Lumixnite
   Kiss Anime
Rachel Dickson Artist
Sirkus Collective
Pirate-Dragon
Black Rook Creations
Cameron Percy Antiques

16A
16B
16C
15A
15B
15C
15D
14A
13A
13B
12A
11A
11B
11C
11D
11E
10A
10B
10C
10D
10E
9A
9B
9C
9D
8A
8B
8C
7A
7B
7C
7D
7E
6A-C
6D
6E
6F
6G
6H
6i
6J
5A
5B
5C
5D
5E
4A
4B
4C
4D
3A,B
2A
2B
2C
2D
2E

Alpha Clash TCG
tshirtsale.co.nz

Handmade by Katrina
The Ghostly Puppeteer and 
Unicorn Addiction

Fey Day Arts
J.D. Evans Author
AngelEye Creations
King of Swords
Hi Iq Liquor
NZ Comics
STFNZ Leather Crafts

Sh#t-Imma-Artist
Silver Science Jewellery
Dragoncove3D
Brendan Grant Artwork
Megawillbot
WLG Lego
Serapheir
M&A Streetwear
The Fae Emporium
Honeymilk Star
SML Studio
Ry-Spirit
Atarial
Creative Pop Cards
Mousse Mouse
Magic Book & Soap Shop
The Art Moose
Controlzee
Bespoke Boutique NZ
Thistle & Thorn
Overdrive jp
Digital Art Prints & 
Spray Paint Art
Roy the Art
Sass and Rebel
Chester & Lucy
Janna Ruth

Katz Atelier
Mochiiknight & Reddraws
   Treat Yourself Trinkets
Gareth Ward Author
Jenna Karl Illustration
Shop Nikkis Creative Crochet
Thorns & Aces
Picture That
O.M.G Furries
Accio Geeks & Sew La La
Jackelope Treasures
Barrare Blue
Ygirls Collective
XiaoKain
Knitebrite
Biqqin + Happeh
Ellenic
Chip of Nature
Sonsational Creations

2F
2G
2Ha
2Hb

2i
2J
2K
1A
1B
1C
1D
36A
36B
36D
36E
36F
35A
34A
34B
34C
34D
33A
33B
33C
33D
33E
33F
33G
33H
33i
32A
32B
32C

32E
32F
32G
32H
32i
32J
31A,B
31C
31D
31E
31F
31G
30A
30B
30C
30D
30E
30F
30G
29A
29B
28A
28B

Laya Rose Art & TheKingKez 
Holloway Hills

Spectre-draws & Cattown
Keyshakitty
NZ Disability Karate Association
The Goblins Hoard
Mango Cat Creations
Moodymiss

28C
28D
28E
28F
27A
27B
27C
27D
27E

Jewelia Howard Art
Solar Forge Studio
Rae Creates Rays
Jaques Smit Author
PudNCo

27F
26A
26B
26C
26D

    Pepper Raccoon
GRIDLEY by Victoria
Gilded Magpies
Seb's Cords
Moonberry Studio

25C,D
25E
24A
24B
24C

Emma Russell Creations
Airsoft Arena
Phillip Sue Art
Armoured Nail
Usha Henna Tattoos
Wizarding Journey
Koffe Cat
Convenant

24D
23A
23B
23C
23D
23E
23F
23G

Drawing A Crowd
Darcy HW
Bex Blackwood Illustrations 
Turtle Creations

26E
26F
25A
25B

follow us on social media armageddonexpo.com ArmageddonExpoArmageddonexponzArmageddonexpo

wellington 2024
show guide

PROUDLY PRESENTS
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